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{A} {C} {D=A+B+C}Grant No. ObligatedSubaccount
Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands
Survey and Technical Assistance          0

Core Funding
Forest Health Monitoring          0

Core Funding
Prevention & Suppression          0

Core Funding
  Forest Health Technology Enterprise Team     45,000

Core Funding
Univ. of Delaware - Natural Enemies of Kudzu
(FRRE41  33/01)

   10,000REZ3130404-CA-11244225-313 YES

Univ. of Delaware - Natural Enemies of Kudzu    10,000FHZ3130404-CA-11244225-313 YES
Univ. of Delaware - Natural Enemies of
Mile-A-Minute Weed

   25,000FHZ9460402-CA-11244225-104-A2 YES

    45,000SUBTOTAL, Federal Lands         0    45,000         0
Cooperative Lands
Survey and Technical Assistance     50,000

Core Funding    50,000CHZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
  Forest Health Monitoring     20,000

Core Funding    20,000CHZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
Prevention & Suppression          0

Core Funding
  Forest Health Technology Enterprise Team          0

Core Funding

    70,000SUBTOTAL, Cooperative Lands    70,000         0         0
SUBTOTAL, FHM    115,000   45,000   70,000         0

Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):
    56,316State Fire Assistance

Core Funding    56,316CFZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
    15,084Volunteer Fire Assistance

Core Funding    15,084VFZ0130404-DG-11244225-013 YES
         0Cooperative Fire Assistance   National Fire Plan
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    97,139      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    55,139S2Z0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
City of Lewes-WUI Program    30,000S2Z2240404-DG-11244225-224 YES
City of Lewes - Lewes Beach Hazard Fuel
Reduction

   12,000S2Z3100404-DG-11244225-310 YES

    15,859      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding    15,859S3Z0130404-DG-11244225-013 YES

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding

         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP    184,398   42,000  142,398         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   173,700Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   124,700STZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
Stewardship Spatial Analysis-Moving Forward    25,000STZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
Center for Horticulture-Delaware State U    24,000STZ9690403-CA-11244225-005-A2 YES

         0Stewardship Incentive
Core Funding

 2,015,000Forest Legacy
Core Funding    40,000CYZ0140404-DG-11244225-014 YES
Green Horizons 1,975,000CYZ1180404-DG-11244225-118 YES

   329,095Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   210,000UFZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
Conservation Education Program    15,000UFZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
State Inner City Allocation    17,500UFZ0120404-DG-11244225-012 YES
Plants for a livable Delaware (NUCFAC)    86,595UFZ4450404-DG-11244225-445 YES

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
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         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Wood  Education Resource Center and Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF  2,517,795  110,5952,407,200         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
         0Foresty Incentives Program

Core Funding
     9,142Conservation Reserve Program

Core Funding
Sign-Up 24     (13/25)     5,88324ZDE40404-DG-11244225-381 YES
Conservation Reserve Program (CRP Sign-up
25, 26, 27)

    3,25927ZDE40404-DG-11244225-381-A YES

    15,000National Forest System/Research/Others
Univ. of Delaware - Natural Enemies of Kudzu
(3301 FRRE41)

   15,000REZ3130404-CA-11244225-313-A1 YES

    24,142   15,000    9,142         0
 2,841,335Total:

09/15/04Date Of Last Change
         0   212,595 2,628,740


